
  

Brentnall Academy- ACADEMIC YEAR – 2023/24 

Academy/School Name Brentnall Academy  
Executive Principal Catherine Horton-Hale  
Regional Director Tanya Hughes  

Term 1 
Starts Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Finishes Thursday 19th October 2023 
Total school days in term: 32  

Term 2 
Starts Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Finishes Friday 15th December 2023 
Total school days in term: 34 days 

Term 3 
Starts Thursday 4th January 2024 

Finishes Friday 16th February 2024 
Total school days in term: 32 days 

Term 4 
Starts Tuesday 27th February 2024 

Finishes Thursday 28th March 2024 
Total school days in term: 23 days 

Term 5  
Starts Tuesday 16th April 2024 

Finishes Friday 24th May 2024 
Total school days in term: 28 days  

Term 6 
Starts Monday 3rd June 2024 

Finishes Wednesday 24th July 2024 
Total school days in term:     38 days  

 

DATE Training DATE Planning  
04.09.23 Training Day 05.09.23 Planning Day 
20.10.23 Training Day 02.01.24 Planning Day 
30.10.23 Training Day 15.04.24 Planning Day 
03.01.24 Training Day   
26.02.24 Training Day   
    
OTHER DATES (e.g. key cultural dates, voting days that schools will be closed but staff will be in 
school) (please list dates below) 

Eid – One day – 17th June 2024 

 



  

Signed/agreed by Regional Director 

 29.6.23 
 

  


